MobileOffice D600
MobileOffice Series
Turns Your Pile of Paper Documents
to Digitized Data in Minutes!
Plustek MobileO�ce D600 is an A6 duplex true mobile color scanner. It is specially designed to convert all your
paper-based documents, plastic cards, embossed cards, ID cards and prescriptions into various digital formats
such as JPG, BMP, TIF, Word, Excel, and searchable PDF �les etc in minutes.
vKEY FEATURES
• �Ideal for scanning ID cards, bank checks, & receipts duplex scanner
• �Single touch scan with multiple functions
• �1.7 sec fast scan speed at 300dpi grayscale duplex mode
• �Support up to 1.24 mm thickness Plastic Card scanning
BUSINESS
CARDA6 DUPLEX Hi-
SPEED
ID
CARD
MobileOffice D600
vKEY FEATURES
Hardware Requirements
Pentium® IV 2.4 GHz processor
CD-ROM Driver
One available USB Port
512 MB or higher recommended
800 MB free HDD space (1 GB or larger recommended)
High Color graphic card (VGA or higher)
Scanning Type CIS x 2
Optical Resolution 600 dpi
Scan Modes Color: 48-bit Input; 24-bit Output
 Grayscale: 16-bit Input; 8-bit Output
 B/W: 1-bit
Scan Area Maximum: 105 x 148 mm (4.1” x 5.8”) A 6 paper size
 TWAIN supports length up to 500 mm (19.63)
Scan Speed Simplex:  3.1sec / page @ 300 dpi, color
                                                                                                          1.1 sec / page @ 300 dpi, grayscale
                                                                               Duplex:  6.5 sec / page @ 300 dpi, color
                                                                                                          1.7 sec / page @ 300 dpi, grayscale
Paper Thickness Paper: 0.05 ~ 0.8 mm
 Plastic card : 0.05 ~ 1.2 mm
Action Button Scan
Power consumption 2.7 W idle ; 8.5 W operation
Power requirement AC: 100 V ~ 240 V
 DC: 15V, 1A
Interface USB 2.0
Net Weight App. 450 g
Dimensions (D x W x H) 194 x 73 x 54 mm (7.6” x 0.3 “x 0.21”)
Protocol TWAIN compliant
OS Windows 2000 / XP / Vista / 7 / 8 / 10
Speci�cation
 © 2015 by                       . All rights reserved. All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 7C6AE-00101
RATS YGRENE
As an international ENERGY STAR Partner,
Plustek has determined that this product
meets the international ENERGY STAR Program
for energy efficiency.
Software
ABBYY FineReader 9.0 sprintPlustek DocAction NewSoft Presto! BizCard
Headquarters: sales@plustek.com
Compact design and easy to carry
A6 Size Duplex Color Scanner is a sleek and compact scanning
device that has been designed to �t user’s scanning job conve-
nience.
Plastic card scanning
Scans plastic cards up to 1.2mm thick including, credit cards,
driver license cards, ID cards, medical cards or membership
cards.
NewSoft Presto! PageManager 9
Searchable PDF format
Searchable PDF indicates that the scanned document (result in PDF format) has
been processed via optical character recognition (OCR) and you can search the
entire �le for occurrences of a word or phrase.
Single touch button design
Nine customizable single touch settings enable you to automate frequent scan-
ning jobs and tasks.
PDFPDF